•	 Low profile LED wall luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for lighting
applications such as retail, commercial and industrial building mount
•	 Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with
minimal losses at the house-side, reducing light trespass issues
•	 Visual comfort standard
•	 	Control options including photo control, occupancy sensing, NX Distributed
Intelligence™, Wiscape and 7-Pin with networked controls
•	 	Battery Backup options available for emergency code compliance

RATIO Wall
RWL1/RWL2 LED WALLPACK
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTROLS
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PATS -  MADE TO ORDER
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Description Nominal
Wattage
System
Watts
Dist.
Type
5K (5000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL 70 CRI)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
RWL1
10 10.1
3 1362 135 0 0 1 1355 134 0 0 1 1303 129 0 0 1
4W 1343 133 0 0 1 1336 132 0 0 1 1285 127 0 0 1
15 14.5
3 1972 136 1 0 1 1962 135 1 0 1 1887 130 1 0 1
4W 1945 134 0 0 1 1935 133 0 0 1 1861 128 0 0 1
20 19.9
3 2722 137 1 0 1 2709 136 1 0 1 2605 131 1 0 1
4W 2685 135 1 0 1 2672 134 1 0 1 2569 129 1 0 1
25 28.0
3 3749 134 1 0 1 3732 133 1 0 1 3588 128 1 0 1
4W 3698 132 1 0 1 3680 131 1 0 1 3538 126 1 0 1
35 36.9
3 4751 129 1 0 2 4728 128 1 0 2 4546 123 1 0 1
4W 4685 127 1 0 2 4663 126 1 0 2 4483 121 1 0 2
45 46.5
3 5812 125 1 0 2 5784 124 1 0 2 5562 120 1 0 2
4W 5731 123 1 0 2 5704 123 1 0 2 5485 118 1 0 2
RWL2
45 46.1
2 6701 145 1 0 2 6668 145 1 0 2 6412 139 1 0 2
3 6812 148 1 0 2 6780 147 1 0 2 6519 141 1 0 2
4W 6678 145 1 0 2 6646 144 1 0 2 6390 139 1 0 2
50 54.0
2 7747 143 1 0 2 7710 143 1 0 2 7413 137 1 0 2
3 7876 146 1 0 2 7838 145 1 0 2 7537 140 1 0 2
4W 7720 143 1 0 2 7683 142 1 0 2 7388 137 1 0 2
65 67.2
2 9539 142 1 0 2 9494 141 1 0 2 9129 136 1 0 2
3 9699 144 2 0 2 9652 144 2 0 2 9281 138 2 0 2
4W 9507 141 2 0 2 9461 141 2 0 2 9097 135 2 0 2
80 80.8
2 11228 139 2 0 2 11174 138 2 0 2 10745 133 2 0 2
3 11416 141 2 0 2 11361 141 2 0 2 10924 135 2 0 2
4W 11190 138 2 0 2 11136 138 2 0 2 10708 133 2 0 2
95 93.2
2 13148 141 2 0 2 13085 140 2 0 2 12582 135 2 0 2
3 13368 143 2 0 2 13304 143 2 0 2 12792 137 2 0 2
4W 13103 141 2 0 2 13040 140 2 0 2 12539 135 2 0 2
115 109.8
2 15102 138 2 0 3 15030 137 2 0 3 14452 132 2 0 3
3 15354 140 2 0 3 15281 139 2 0 3 14693 134 2 0 3
4W 15050 137 2 0 3 14978 136 2 0 3 14402 131 2 0 3
135 137.1
2 17533 128 2 0 3 17449 127 2 0 3 16778 122 2 0 3
3 17826 130 2 0 3 17740 129 2 0 3 17058 124 2 0 3
4W 17473 127 2 0 3 17389 127 2 0 3 16720 122 2 0 3
155 156.8
2 19495 124 2 0 3 19402 124 2 0 3 18656 119 2 0 3
3 19821 126 2 0 3 19726 126 2 0 3 18967 121 2 0 3
4W 19542 125 2 0 3 19448 124 2 0 3 18700 119 2 0 3
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change